
                                                            

Maguire Boats Aerocet Price List 2025 
Valid 07.07.25 for 30 days 

 

 
 
All Aerocets come as standard with solid wings 

 

A Sanded duropox finished hull 

 

Boats come with all the fittings that directly attach to the hull only, no loose blocks.  

 

All boats are supplied with the foils and gantry individually fitted and set up to the  

correct angle of attack. 

 

All Aerocets come with a 12 month warranty, details can be found on the website. 

 

We will provide first class after sales for spares and upgrades. We provide regatta 

support at the main international events to keep you on the water. 

 

                 

 
 

 

 

 

 



                                                            
Aerocet Core Package  

Platform:       

Hull 

Solid wings 

Deck Fairing 

Rudder gantry fully moulded with faired into hull and 

deck design. 

Padded toe straps 

Aero adjustable wand – Aero Bowsprit 

Adjustable gearing and long bias adjuster 

Tiller & tiller extension  

(Including rudder rake adjustment)  

Ronstan/Harken & Allen fittings that directly attach to 

the hull 

Rope Pack 

Top cover 

Trolley 

 

Total £26,435.00 

 

Metal Main vertical  

Metal Rudder vertical  

  

V3 carbon Vertical (long) 

Rudder Vertical (long) 

 

 

FX2.2 

FX2.5 

FX3.2  

 

RX1.2 

RX2.3 

RX1.6 

 

 

   

 

£4562.00 

£3801.00 

 

£2672.10 

£2181.00 

 

 

£1755.00 

£1705.00 

£1665.00 

 

£910.00 

£890.00 

£920.00  

 

 

 

 
 

Available measurement for deck sweeper from front of kingpost to mainsheet fixing 

along deck – 1050mm      1250mm  

 

Toe strap position is required early on this is measured from outside of wing inboard.  

 

All prices are excluding VAT and delivery. Prices may change subject to other price 

rises and developments. 

 

 



                                                            

 


