



## **Maguire Boats Aerocet Price List 2025**

Valid 07.07.25 for 30 days



All Aerocets come as standard with solid wings

A Sanded duropox finished hull

Boats come with all the fittings that directly attach to the hull only, no loose blocks.

All boats are supplied with the foils and gantry individually fitted and set up to the correct angle of attack.

All Aerocets come with a 12 month warranty, details can be found on the website.

We will provide first class after sales for spares and upgrades. We provide regatta support at the main international events to keep you on the water.







Aerocet Core Package	
Platform:	
Hull	
Solid wings	
Deck Fairing	
Rudder gantry fully moulded with faired into hull and	
deck design.	
Padded toe straps	
Aero adjustable wand – Aero Bowsprit	
Adjustable gearing and long bias adjuster	
Tiller & tiller extension	
(Including rudder rake adjustment)	
Ronstan/Harken & Allen fittings that directly attach to	
the hull	
Rope Pack	
Top cover	
Trolley	
Total	£26,435.00
Metal Main vertical	£4562.00
Metal Rudder vertical	£3801.00
V3 carbon Vertical (long)	£2672.10
Rudder Vertical (long)	£2181.00
( )	
FX2.2	£1755.00
FX2.5	£1705.00
FX3.2	£1665.00
RX1.2	£910.00
RX2.3	£890.00
RX1.6	£920.00

Available measurement for deck sweeper from front of kingpost to mainsheet fixing along deck – 1050mm → 1250mm

Toe strap position is required early on this is measured from outside of wing inboard.

All prices are excluding VAT and delivery. Prices may change subject to other price rises and developments.

## Aerocet



